AURORA CANNABIS INC

AURORA CANNABIS INC
ISIN:  CA05156X8504

Overview

2024/06/05 22:00:00

Price
8.35 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: 05156X850

3.73% (0.30)

ISIN CA05156X8504
Symbol ACB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 267 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.07 CAD (300)
8.37 CAD (700)
8.11 CAD

8.41 CAD

8.06 CAD

8.05 CAD
8.204821 CAD
413,036
3,388,886.38
1,846
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/06
2024/06/05
2024/06/04
2024/06/03
2024/05/31

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05156X8504&ID_NOTATION=172261062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1851f38445c9bb39225087abbd455000f010dfa04d283a2d8f8cefd6804b909d&idfile=60471&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60471%2F2024-06-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bb7addcf85c646f40&time=1717750337&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c0e6ed9dcd2c578c9befd3bc98d1656a4ea688db70b185bec07ac2e017f4fd9&idfile=60461&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60461%2F2024-06-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dc8e47fa89fc004cf&time=1717750337&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1920741b15514a60a3f312eef9bcca1d033a348fd83137cd7df3ee2795e5e74&idfile=60450&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60450%2F2024-06-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7efde0bb64605672d&time=1717750337&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6791ba2c241c6e651cc6befbaf1e12173b2b43473ae8d9c95043000727c7b087&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=44a8ae104def0ef82&time=1717750337&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34572bac762b8966360d7797fd330b7cdb80350355d3daf2d225912e97134354&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=30d0311104711ea58&time=1717750337&tool=RSC

AURORA CANNABIS INC

Details

2024/06/05 22:00:00

Price
8.35 CAD

Difference

(] 3.73% (0.30)

General attributes

ISIN CA05156X8504
Symbol ACB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 267 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.07 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 8.37 CAD (700)
Open 8.11 CAD
High 8.41 CAD
Low 8.06 CAD
Close (prev. day) 8.05 CAD
VWAP 8.204821 CAD
Volume (pcs) 413,036
Trading volume 3,388,886.38
Number of trades 1,846
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +28.46% +22.79% -92.46%
Perf (abs.) +1.85 +1.55 -102.45
Beta 0.04 1.01 2.18
Volatility = 119.69 115.88 95.72

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AURORA CANNABIS INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

8.30 CAD (550,241
9.24 CAD (1,882,605
6.93 CAD (1,575,768

7.06 CAD (740,809

12.85 CAD (2024/04/30

3.84 CAD (2024/03/14
15.50 CAD (2023/09/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.84 CAD (2024/03/14)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 10:25 5.575 EUR 0.01 18
06
Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 8.35 CAD 3.39 1,846
Exchange 05
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 09:36 5.555 EUR 0.00 2
06
Nasdaq 2024/06/ 22:00 6.09USD 6.39 7,055
05
Munich 2024/06/ 08:01 5.555 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=172261062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172451327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126440154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106509794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105610971

AURORA CANNABIS INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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2024/06/
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2024/06/
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2024/06/
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08:00

08:04

10:32

09:32

08:00

5.555 EUR

5.555 EUR

5.655 EUR

5.545 EUR

5.555 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232565103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105511031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229882708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105479063

AURORA CANNABIS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

4+ AURORA

Contact Details

AURORA CANNABIS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Ronald Funk
Adam Szweras
Chitwant Kohli
Michael Singer
Norma

Beauchamp

Theresa
Firestone

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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